
M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

Bieg 1
1 110 10054250060 SZTRAUCH Mateusz KLTC Konin 10,97
2 120 10054647558 PATORA Krzysztof GK Piast Szczecin
3 163 10054671709 WELENS Szymon ALKS Stal Ocetix Iglotex Grudziądz
4 147 10053444354 BYCZKOWSKI Jakub UKS-Moto-Agbud-Stelweld-Jelcz-Laskowice   
5 21 10053900254 PONIATOWSKI Daniel UKS-Moto-Agbud-Stelweld-Jelcz-Laskowice   
6 121 10053577023 ZIELIŃSKI Norbert LKS Baszta Golczewo
7 130 10053444758 STELCZYK Maciej UKS-Moto-Agbud-Stelweld-Jelcz-Laskowice   

Bieg 2
1 37 10051885078 RZEPKA Robert UKKS Imienin Team 11,15
2 155 10051905084 FRĄTCZAK Bartłomiej UKS Copernicus Toruń
3 91 10054627249 ŚLIWKA Daniel ALKS Stal Ocetix Iglotex Grudziądz
4 127 10053901365 JANECZEK Adam KS Społem Ulisse Central Łódz
5 162 10054669483 RABIZO Filip ALKS Stal Ocetix Iglotex Grudziądz
6 119 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad GK Piast Szczecin
7 22 10055530258 KOPIWODA Dominik UKS-Moto-Agbud-Stelweld-Jelcz-Laskowice   

M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

Bieg o miejsca 7-12
1 162 10054669483 RABIZO Filip ALKS Stal Ocetix Iglotex Grudziądz 11,40
2 121 10053577023 ZIELIŃSKI Norbert LKS Baszta Golczewo
3 127 10053901365 JANECZEK Adam KS Społem Ulisse Central Łódz
4 21 10053900254 PONIATOWSKI Daniel UKS-Moto-Agbud-Stelweld-Jelcz-Laskowice   
5 147 10053444354 BYCZKOWSKI Jakub UKS-Moto-Agbud-Stelweld-Jelcz-Laskowice   
6 119 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad GK Piast Szczecin

Bieg o miejsca 1-6
1 110 10054250060 SZTRAUCH Mateusz KLTC Konin 10,63
2 37 10051885078 RZEPKA Robert UKKS Imienin Team
3 155 10051905084 FRĄTCZAK Bartłomiej UKS Copernicus Toruń
4 163 10054671709 WELENS Szymon ALKS Stal Ocetix Iglotex Grudziądz
5 91 10054627249 ŚLIWKA Daniel ALKS Stal Ocetix Iglotex Grudziądz
6 120 10054647558 PATORA Krzysztof GK Piast Szczecin REL
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WYNIKI
KEIRIN  1/ 2 FINAŁU



M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub

MISTRZ POLSKI
110 10054250060 SZTRAUCH Mateusz KLTC Konin

I WICEMISTRZ POLSKI
37 10051885078 RZEPKA Robert UKKS Imienin Team

II WICEMISTRZ POLSKI
155 10051905084 FRĄTCZAK Bartłomiej UKS Copernicus Toruń

4 163 10054671709 WELENS Szymon ALKS Stal Ocetix Iglotex Grudziądz
5 91 10054627249 ŚLIWKA Daniel ALKS Stal Ocetix Iglotex Grudziądz
6 120 10054647558 PATORA Krzysztof GK Piast Szczecin
7 162 10054669483 RABIZO Filip ALKS Stal Ocetix Iglotex Grudziądz
8 121 10053577023 ZIELIŃSKI Norbert LKS Baszta Golczewo
9 127 10053901365 JANECZEK Adam KS Społem Ulisse Central Łódz

10 21 10053900254 PONIATOWSKI Daniel UKS-Moto-Agbud-Stelweld-Jelcz-Laskowice   
11 147 10053444354 BYCZKOWSKI Jakub UKS-Moto-Agbud-Stelweld-Jelcz-Laskowice   
12 119 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad GK Piast Szczecin

13 130 10053444758 STELCZYK Maciej UKS-Moto-Agbud-Stelweld-Jelcz-Laskowice   

13 22 10055530258 KOPIWODA Dominik UKS-Moto-Agbud-Stelweld-Jelcz-Laskowice   
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